PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

Republic of the Philippines

Profegsional Regulation Commission

Hlanila

Resolution No. 178
Series of 2016

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as Salespersons

in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real Estate Service Act of
the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule |V of Board Res. No. 02, known as the “Implementing Rules and
Regulations of R.A. No. 9646”.
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NAME OF SALESPERSON

ARAGON, EARL PATRICK CHUA
ARGATE, HONEY REYES
AVILA, MALCOLM MADERAZO
BELLA, RODERICK RAZON
BISDA, REANN LAYGO

BORJA, NENA GLORIOSO
BORLAGDATAN, GERRY YAP

BUENVIAJE, CHRISTIAN SHELDON Y
CABERTE, MAJELICA MYARLIZ LEGASPI

CATAULIN, JHOMAR DIVINO
CORPUZ, SHEREX DENVER MUN

DELA CRUZ, BYEN DANIELLE LEGASPI

DELA ROSA, LORENA GARCIA

DOMINGO, MARK ANTHONY RACELA

ENCINA, JEFFERSON ROBLES
ESPINOSA, ROMANCITO FONG
EVANGELISTA, ART CYRILL CO

FERIA, GEORGE VINCENT REBOLLAS
FLORES, PAOLO ENRICO ESCARDA

GABATO, JHONA BALASABAS
GONZALES, JOAN MORENO
GUMBOC, HARVEY MAQUIRANG
JOSE, ARIANE REYES

LABAN, CHARLIE BAUTISTA

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

MARY GAIL JIMENEZ

JON NICASIO CHU

RHODA PANALIGAN
MICHAEL ALVIN LIM

ANA LIZA TRINIDAD
NECITAS MORALLOS JR.
CARLO DINO MARTIREZ
CARLO DINO MARTIREZ
ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA
BRIAN TUMLOS

ANA LIZA TRINIDAD

LILET GALLARDO

JOSE BUENO

MARIA TERESITA DOMINGO
ANA LIZA TRINIDAD
CHARMAINE GLYNIS TEE LAXAMANA
JANET BASCO

MINETTE MIGUEL

NAIRA MIRANDA

CYNTHIA CABANOG
MARVIN SIM

TERESITA CALIZO

ELY VALENCIA

ANA LIZA TRINIDAD

MAGAWAY, LAURENCE ANDREW ACOSTA

AGNES LACORTE

MANALASTAS, KRISHTALYN BAUTISTA ANA LIZA TRINIDAD

MANLAPIG, MARIA CARLA

MIRANDA, MARIA CHRISTINA CONSTANTINO

FRANCISCO ANA LIZA TRINIDAD
JON NICASIO CHU

MUECO, HAROLD DELFIN
ORANTE, KATRINA NATIVIDAD
PINEDA, EMMILINE GALLEMIT

QUEMUEL, MERLIE MADLANGBAYAN

QUINONES, ABIGAEL ROSARIO
RATIO, DRYDEN LUKE DE GUZMAN

g

ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA
CARLO DINO MARTIREZ

MARIA TERESA SALAYON
CHARMAINE GLYNIS TEE LAXAMANA
RAMON KING I

ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA

L

PRC LIC. NO

0007619
0003189
0020161
0004806
0011043
0004801
0011892
0011892
0007554
0004769
0011043
0003501
0001116
0009720
0011043
0013367
0003080
0004196
0018616
0010476
0012521
0000976
0004661
0011043
0002759
0011043
0011043
0003189
0007554
0011892
0001247
0013367
0013270
0007554
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

REYES, JAYBEE CAJAPIN

RIVERA, IRISH LIM

SAINZ, MARIZ PABLO

SANCHEZ, MARIGOLD ELAINE SANTIANO
SANTOS, JOSE ULYSSES RONDARIO
SERAFICA, RUBY ARQUILLA
SEREDILLA, HARRY TABANAO
SUPERIANO, KENNETH MARIE JUDIANA
TAMOLANG, ROSE ANN ZARATAN
TERRADO, MARIE VICTORIA GARCIA
TOBIAS, ROSEVIE GUEVARRA
TRINOS, ANA JUDEA PARTOZA
TUANO, IMEE GUERRERO

UY, BRIAN VILLOCINO

JOHANN JUSTINIANO DELA PAZ
MARIA MADILENE HAPITA
VALENTINA ENGRACIA
VALENTINA ENGRACIA

JANET BASCO

MARK ANTHONY TIMAJO

MARY ROSE DAYAO
MERCEDELYN GUEVARRA
ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA
ELY VALENCIA

ELY VALENCIA

BJORN KLEIN CAESAR SAJUELA
ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA
ANA LIZA TRINIDAD

VILLANUEVA, GEBEL KATHERINA BALBACAL ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA

0012139
0015970
0003589
0003589
0003080
0011793
0020942
0003482
0007554
0004661
0004661
0020509
0007554
0011043
0007554

Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the Board

finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the aforementioned
Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the

approval of the

applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate

Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let their
Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons shall be

for one (1)

Done in the City of Manila, this 14 thgay of

year, subject to the annual renewal thereof.

2016.

EDUARDO G. ONG

Chairman
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ATTESTED BY:

Lok of Febd
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
OIC, Office of the Secretary to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED :

y‘?{ s R
TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.
Chairman

ANGELINE T. CHUA CHIACO

Commissioner Commissioner
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